
3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 495 Nürnberger, Saskia VSG Rodewisch/LG Vogtland W1002 1 4 : 2 1 
2 692 Klug, Keti Treuener LV W1002 2 4 : 2 4 
3 837 Römisch, Lisa Marie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 1 4 : 2 5 
4 666 Oettert, Lilli LV Einheit Greiz W1002 3 4 : 3 9 
5 454 Teicher, Sophia LV Olympia Kirchberg W1002 4 4 : 4 2 
6 668 Herrmann, Lea LV Einheit Greiz W1101 2 4 : 4 3 
7 663 Talovic, Elena LV Einheit Greiz W 903 1 4 : 4 6 
8 856 Schmidt, Lucie ESV Lok Trampolin W1101 3 4 : 4 9 
9 441 Delling, Merle SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 5 4 : 5 0 

10 403 Bausch, Alina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 804 1 4 : 5 2 
11 744 Reinhold, Anne WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 804 2 4 : 5 3 
12 453 Georgi, Penelope LV Olympia Kirchberg W 903 2 4 : 5 5 
13 261 Glathe, Josephine-Joy SV Theuma W 903 3 4 : 5 6 
14 427 Neumann, Greta SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 6 4 : 5 7 
15 598 Hillig, Antonia WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 1 4 : 5 9 
16 444 Kaiser, Emmy SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 4 5 : 0 1 
17 604 Reinhold, Sarah WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 4 5 : 0 2 
18 432 Ochsmann, Lolle SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 7 5 : 0 3 
19 426 Grundmann, Cheyenne SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 5 5 : 0 4 
20 435 Starke, Marleen SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 903 5 5 : 0 5 
21 428 Massier, Laetitia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 8 5 : 0 6 
22 611 Weigel, Anna WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1002 9 5 : 0 7 
23 430 Schatz, Felicitas SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 903 6 5 : 1 1 
24 859 Trautrims, Fiona SG Motor Thurm W 804 3 5 : 1 2 
25 390 Gleixner, Alessia LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 4 5 : 1 4 
26 455 Solbrig, Alina LV Olympia Kirchberg W1101 6 5 : 1 5 
27 408 Schmidt, Sophie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W705 2 5 : 1 7 
28 457 Reichl, Emilia LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 5 5 : 2 3 
29 409 Schmidt, Patricia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W705 3 5 : 2 5 
30 418 Geipel, Natali LG Vogtland W1002 10 5 : 2 7 
31 589 Mittag, Alina WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 7 5 : 2 8 
32 586 Schmidt, Julika WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 4 5 : 3 1 
33 440 Dietsch, Friederike SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 11 5 : 3 3 
34 279 Ganßmüller, Nele ESV Lok Adorf W 804 6 5 : 3 4 
35 431 Rahimi, Diana SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 12 5 : 3 5 
36 411 Dietsch, Alexandra SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 804 7 5 : 4 2 
37 458 Hendel, Racielle LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 8 5 : 5 5 
38 584 Fischer, Marissa WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 5 5 : 5 9 
39 429 Hölzel, Hanna SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 13 6 : 1 1 
40 826 Wrobel, Melina Oberrothenbach W705 6 6 : 1 5 
41 596 Fischer, Marie WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 8 6 : 3 0 
42 868 Maaß, Charlotte Mohlsdorf W 804 9 6 : 3 5 

3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 598 Hillig, Antonia WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 1 4 : 5 9 
2 408 Schmidt, Sophie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W705 2 5 : 1 7 
3 409 Schmidt, Patricia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W705 3 5 : 2 5 
4 586 Schmidt, Julika WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 4 5 : 3 1 
5 584 Fischer, Marissa WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W705 5 5 : 5 9 
6 826 Wrobel, Melina Oberrothenbach W705 6 6 : 1 5 
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3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 403 Bausch, Alina SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 804 1 4 : 5 2 
2 744 Reinhold, Anne WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 804 2 4 : 5 3 
3 859 Trautrims, Fiona SG Motor Thurm W 804 3 5 : 1 2 
4 390 Gleixner, Alessia LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 4 5 : 1 4 
5 457 Reichl, Emilia LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 5 5 : 2 3 
6 279 Ganßmüller, Nele ESV Lok Adorf W 804 6 5 : 3 4 
7 411 Dietsch, Alexandra SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 804 7 5 : 4 2 
8 458 Hendel, Racielle LV Olympia Kirchberg W 804 8 5 : 5 5 
9 868 Maaß, Charlotte Mohlsdorf W 804 9 6 : 3 5 

3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 663 Talovic, Elena LV Einheit Greiz W 903 1 4 : 4 6 
2 453 Georgi, Penelope LV Olympia Kirchberg W 903 2 4 : 5 5 
3 261 Glathe, Josephine-Joy SV Theuma W 903 3 4 : 5 6 
4 604 Reinhold, Sarah WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 4 5 : 0 2 
5 435 Starke, Marleen SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 903 5 5 : 0 5 
6 430 Schatz, Felicitas SV Vorwärts Zwickau W 903 6 5 : 1 1 
7 589 Mittag, Alina WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 7 5 : 2 8 
8 596 Fischer, Marie WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W 903 8 6 : 3 0 

3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 495 Nürnberger, Saskia VSG Rodewisch/LG Vogtland W1002 1 4 : 2 1 
2 692 Klug, Keti Treuener LV W1002 2 4 : 2 4 
3 666 Oettert, Lilli LV Einheit Greiz W1002 3 4 : 3 9 
4 454 Teicher, Sophia LV Olympia Kirchberg W1002 4 4 : 4 2 
5 441 Delling, Merle SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 5 4 : 5 0 
6 427 Neumann, Greta SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 6 4 : 5 7 
7 432 Ochsmann, Lolle SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 7 5 : 0 3 
8 428 Massier, Laetitia SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 8 5 : 0 6 
9 611 Weigel, Anna WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau W1002 9 5 : 0 7 

10 418 Geipel, Natali LG Vogtland W1002 10 5 : 2 7 
11 440 Dietsch, Friederike SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 11 5 : 3 3 
12 431 Rahimi, Diana SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 12 5 : 3 5 
13 429 Hölzel, Hanna SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1002 13 6 : 1 1 

3. Lauf 900 m Kinder U12, U10, weiblich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Kinder W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 837 Römisch, Lisa Marie SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 1 4 : 2 5 
2 668 Herrmann, Lea LV Einheit Greiz W1101 2 4 : 4 3 
3 856 Schmidt, Lucie ESV Lok Trampolin W1101 3 4 : 4 9 
4 444 Kaiser, Emmy SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 4 5 : 0 1 
5 426 Grundmann, Cheyenne SV Vorwärts Zwickau W1101 5 5 : 0 4 
6 455 Solbrig, Alina LV Olympia Kirchberg W1101 6 5 : 1 5 
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